Intermediate

Present Perfect Tense Wh- Questions Fill In The Blanks Quiz 7

Q3FBW7

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Present Perfect Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(spend) her vacation?

(explore) the local markets?

(not/ prepare) for the meeting yet?

(interrogate) the suspect?

(code) the new software?

(go) to buy their groceries today?

(excavate) the ancient ruins?

(overheat) ?

(portray) in their painting?

(finish) her work ahead of time?

(misplace) their toys?

(stall) ?

(not / complete) your homework yet?

(prepare) for her presentation yesterday?

(park) their car?

(compose) a symphony?

(discover) about the new virus?

(play) in the park?

(cook) for the special dinner?

(inspire) their students?

(respond) to the new promotion?

(make) for dessert?

(not / reply) to my email yet?

(assess) the students' understanding?

How Pamela
Where the tourists
Why you
What the detective
How the programmer
Where the clients
Where the archaeologists
Why the engine
What the artist
How Jennifer
Why the boys
Why the project
Why you
How Nicole
Where the brothers
What the musician
What the scientist
How the kids
What the chef
How the teacher
How the customers
What the chef
Why Sharon
What the teacher
How the team

(win) the championship?
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Answer Sheet (Q3FBW?)

Present Perfect Tense Wh- Questions Intermediate Level Fill In The Blanks Quiz 7

1) has/spent
2) have/explored
3) haven't/prepared
4) has/interrogated
5) has/coded
6) have/gone
7) have/excavated
8) has/overheated
9) has/portrayed
10) has/finished
11) have / misplaced
12) has/stalled
13) haven't/ completed
14) has/prepared
15) have / parked
16) has/composed
17) has/discovered
18) have /played
19) has/cooked
20) has/inspired
21) have/responded
22) has/made
23) hasn't/replied
24) has/assessed

25) has/won
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